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
through personal inspection and with appropriate professionals.

Chrys Stamatis
Previews Director

310.571.1323 direct

Chrysstamatis1@gmail.com

CalBRE# 00469535

Broker’s Open: Tuesday, February 23rd. 11-2

List price: $8,000,000www.713AltaDr.com

713 Alta Drive
Prime Beverly Hills Flats

5  B e d r o o m s   |   7  B a t h r o o m s   |   R e l a x i n g  P o o l

Lot size: 20,286   Flat with full utility

Residence: 4,958   2 Sty. Traditional

Ideal to renovate or build new estate

Represented esclusively by

5  B e d r o o m s   |   7  B a t h r o o m s   |   P o o l
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BRAND NEW EXQUISITE EAST COAST TRADITIONAL

464 S. CITRUS AVENUE, LOS ANGELES

Just completed. Magnificent Hampton’s style home with great scale and meticulous attention to detail. Grand entry accented by French oak wood floors adds to an elegant living room
with fireplace and custom crown moldings. Formal dining room with adjacent gallery-style chilled wine room. Stunning gourmet eat-in kitchen with imported stone tops, large  center

island and top-of-the-line Wolf and Sub-Zero appliances, Butler’s pantry and prep area. Wonderful family room with second fireplace and retractable glass doors that open to
 wonderful and  private yard with covered patio, pool and spa. A housekeeper’s suite and powder room complete the downstairs. Custom wood staircase leads to grand master suite
with a third fireplace, large walk-in  closet, sumptuous master bath and a large private balcony. Three additional bedroom suites with walk-in closets, private baths and  additional
outdoor space. Laundry room is  conveniently located on the  second floor. This smart home includes a Control 4 home  automation system, dual climate systems and low maintenance
 landscaping. Approximately 4,600 sq. ft., 5  bedrooms and 5.5 bathrooms. Located on a  beautiful tree-lined street. Magnificent living in the Hancock Park area!

©2016 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage office is owned by a subsidiary of NRT LLC.  Coldwell
Banker® and the Coldwell Banker Logo, Coldwell Banker Previews International® and the Coldwell Banker Previews International Logo, are registered service marks owned by Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. CalBRE#119551, 01963805

OPEN TUESDAY 11AM - 2PMOFFERED AT $2,949,000

For more photos, visit  www.464Citrus.com

CALL 310.281.3981 
www.SteveFrankel.com

AERO MALKA
CALL 310.779.1225
www.AeroMalka.com
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Visit us online at bhhscalifornia.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS.    *Photo rendering.   CalBRE 01317331

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$2,700,000  |  310 Bellino Drive, Pacific Palisades  |  3BD/3BA 
Jody Fine  |  310.230.3770

$2,725,000  |  9607 Wendover Dr, Beverly Hills P.O.  |  4BD/3BA 
Bill Taylor  |  818.599.1712

$5,595,000  |  5717 Round Meadow Rd, Hidden Hills  |  6BD/9BA 
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

$3,000,000  |  1510 N Tigertail Rd, Brentwood  |  2BD/2BA 
Kim Halverson  |  310.737.8173

$3,799,000  |  12334 Gorham Ave, Brentwood  |  5BD/4½BA 
Natalie K. Levi  |  310.309.9299

$1,400,000  |  2243 Canyon Dr, Hollywood Hills  |  3BD/2BA 
Holly Purcell  |  310.890.4023

$26,950,000  |  1722 San Remo Drive, Pacific Palisades  |  7BD/11BA  |  www.1711sanremo.com 
Gary Glass  |  310.820.9343

OPEN TUES 11-2
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS.    *Photo rendering.   CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$1,995,000  |  4152 Weslin Ave, Sherman Oaks  |  5BD/3¾BA 
Matt Epstein  |  818.789.7408

$1,999,999  |  16352 Royal Hills Dr, Encino  |  4BD/5BA 
Jackie Murguia  |  818.522.1807

$2,150,000  |  520 N Las Casas Ave, Pacific Palisades  |  4BD/3BA 
Susi Gilmartin  |  310.230.3751

$654,000  |  13700 Marina Pointe Dr #1118, Marina del Rey  |  1BD/1BA 
Sokolowski/DelPonte  |  310.344.0898

$12,495,000  |  5800 Jed Smith Road, Hidden Hills*  |  8BD/10BA 
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

OPEN TUES 11-2

OPEN SUN 1-4

OPEN TUES 11-2

$3,995,000  |  16825 Maricopa Hwy, Ojai  |  84± acres (assr) 
Nancy Kogevinas  |  805.450.6233

$1,749,000  |  14921 Otsego Street, Sherman Oaks  |  4BD/4BA 
Arman Grigoryan  |  818.770.2777
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE 01317331 

GATED MINI ESTATE

JACKIEMURGUIA
818.522.1807
jackiemurguia@gmail.com
CalBRE# 01372853

This stately 4BD/5BA, two-story contemporary Mini-Estate sits behind electric gates in 
prestigious Royal Hills. Upon entering, this majestic residence features a grand two-story 
foyer, w/ designer wrought iron staircase & travertine floors, which leads into the open 
formal living and dining room areas. The kitchen with granite counters and center Island is 
contiguous to the den/family area, opening to a beautiful resort-style, large patio with pool, 
fireplace, spa, outdoor chef ’s kitchen and entertaining lounge areas. One downstairs suite 
and four spacious upstairs bedrooms, including master with fabulous bathroom, make this 
the perfect home. Westside access & Lanai School district location.

16352 Royal Hills Drive  |  Encino Offered at $1,999,999

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2



PAGE 41

 11811 Bellagio Road 
Lower Bel Air

Fine Contemporary Traditional
3 Bedrooms | 2 Baths
1,913 Sq. Ft. Living Area
8,279 Sq. Ft. Lot Size
Modern Kitchen. Den. Pool/Spa.
Warner Avenue School

$1,798,000

property
Inform

ation

Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com

©2015 BHH Affiliates, LLC. An independently operated subsidiary of HomeServices of America, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway affiliate, and a franchisee of BHH Affiliates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway 
HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of HomeServices of America, Inc.® Equal Housing Opportunity. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices does not guarantee the accuracy of square footage, lot size or other information concerning 
the condition or features of property provided by the seller or obtained from public records or other sources, and the buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information through personal inspection and with appropriate 
professionals. If your home is currently listed, this is not a solicitation for your listing. CalBRE# 00999537.

Open House
Tuesday, February 23 
11 - 2 pm
Lunch Served

More photos & information at
 11811Bellagio.com
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, 
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